
September 2023 Shopping List

Die-namics:

Sweet Honey Bear - YUZU

Cool Caddy

Touchdown! - Jenoblade

Crafty Tools

Corn Maze Cuties - Jenoblade

In the Toolbox Set 1

In the Toolbox Set 2

Letterboard

Frame Builder

Letterboard Alphabet

Letterboard Numbers

In Awe of Ewe

Bright Eyed and Bushy Tailed

Get Grounded

All-Season Tree

Grassy Edges

Bitty Fall Leaves

Clear Stamps:

Sweet Honey Bear - YUZU

Touchdown! - Jenoblade

Corn Maze Cuties - Jenoblade

Grateful Greetings

Bright Eyed and Bushy Tailed

In Awe of Ewe

Tool Talk

Crafty Caddy Greetings

Stencil:

Tiny Wonky Dots

$45.99

$45.99

$41.99

$41.99

$38.99

$32.99

$28.99

$30.99

$16.99

$14.99

$4.99

$28.99

$25.99

$4.99

$18.99

$13.99

$7.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$11.99

$11.99

$6.99

$35.99

$32.99

$25.99

$15.99

Die-namics:

Winter Poinsettias

Christmas Wishes

Clear Stamps:

Pressed Poinsettias

Christmas Wishes

My Wish List

In Case You Missed It!
Early September Release



$64.78

$61.18

$58.48

$42.28

$39.58

$21.58

$61.16

Bundles:

YUZU Sweet Honey Bear Bundle

     • Sweet Honey Bear Stamp Set & Die-namics

JB Touchdown! Bundle

    • Touchdown! Stamp Set & Die-namics

    

JB Corn Maze Cuties Bundle

    • Corn Maze Cuties Stamp Set & Die-namics

In Awe of Ewe Bundle

    • In Awe of Ewe Stamp Set & Die-namics

Bright Eyed and Bushy Tailed Bundle

    • Bright Eyed and Bushy Tailed Stamp Set

       & Die-namics

Feeling Fall Bundle

    • Grateful Greetings Stamp Set

    • Bitty Fall Leaves Die-namics

Letterboard Bundle

    • Frame Builder Die-namics

    • Letterboard Die-namics

    • Letterboard Alphabet Die-namics

    • Letterboard Numbers Die-namics

September 2023 Shopping List (Cont’d)

$121.76Cool Caddy Mega Bundle

    • Crafty Caddy Greetings Stamp Set

    • Tool Talk Stamp Set

    • Cool Caddy Die-namics

    • Crafty Tools Die-namics

    • In the Toolbox Set 1 Die-namics

    • In the Toolbox Set 2 Die-namics

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last

Save 30% on the Mega Bundle
*while supplies last


