

# September 2023 Shopping List

Die-namics:		In Case You Missed It!
Sweet Honey Bear - YUZU	\$45.99	Early September Release
☐ Cool Caddy	\$45.99	
☐ Touchdown! - Jenoblade	\$41.99	Die-namics:
☐ Crafty Tools	\$41.99	☐ Winter Poinsettias \$35.99
Corn Maze Cuties - Jenoblade	\$38.99	☐ Christmas Wishes \$32.99
☐ In the Toolbox Set 1	\$32.99	
☐ In the Toolbox Set 2	\$28.99	Clear Stamps:
Letterboard	\$30.99	☐ Pressed Poinsettias \$25.99
☐ Frame Builder	\$16.99	☐ Christmas Wishes \$15.99
Letterboard Alphabet	\$14.99	
☐ Letterboard Numbers	\$4.99	My Wish List
☐ In Awe of Ewe	\$28.99	
☐ Bright Eyed and Bushy Tailed	\$25.99	LI
☐ Get Grounded	\$4.99	
☐ All-Season Tree	\$18.99	П —————
☐ Grassy Edges	\$13.99	
☐ Bitty Fall Leaves	\$7.99	
		LI
Clear Stamps:		
Sweet Honey Bear - YUZU	\$25.99	
☐ Touchdown! - Jenoblade	\$25.99	LI
Corn Maze Cuties - Jenoblade	\$25.99	
☐ Grateful Greetings	\$15.99	
☐ Bright Eyed and Bushy Tailed	\$17.99	
☐ In Awe of Ewe	\$17.99	
☐ Tool Talk	\$11.99	
☐ Crafty Caddy Greetings	\$11.99	
Stencil:		
☐ Tiny Wonky Dots	\$6.99	



## September 2023 Shopping List (Cont'd)

## Buy the Bundle and Save 10%

### Save 30% on the Mega Bundle $\cdot$

#### \*while supplies last

Letterboard Alphabet Die-namicsLetterboard Numbers Die-namics

#### \*while supplies last

	Bundles:			
	YUZU Sweet Honey Bear Bundle	\$64.78	☐ Cool Caddy Mega Bundle	\$121.76
	• Sweet Honey Bear Stamp Set & Die-nam	ics	<ul> <li>Crafty Caddy Greetings Stamp Set</li> </ul>	
			• Tool Talk Stamp Set	
	JB Touchdown! Bundle	\$61.18	<ul> <li>Cool Caddy Die-namics</li> </ul>	
	• Touchdown! Stamp Set & Die-namics		<ul> <li>Crafty Tools Die-namics</li> </ul>	
			• In the Toolbox Set 1 Die-namics	
	JB Corn Maze Cuties Bundle	\$58.48	• In the Toolbox Set 2 Die-namics	
	• Corn Maze Cuties Stamp Set & Die-namio	CS		
	In Awe of Ewe Bundle	\$42.28		
	In Awe of Ewe Stamp Set & Die-namics	J42.20		
	III Awe of Live Stamp Set & Die-Hamiles			
	Bright Eyed and Bushy Tailed Bundle	\$39.58		
	• Bright Eyed and Bushy Tailed Stamp Set			
	& Die-namics			
	Feeling Fall Bundle	\$21.58		
	Grateful Greetings Stamp Set	•		
	Bitty Fall Leaves Die-namics			
	·			
	Letterboard Bundle	\$61.16		
	• Frame Builder Die-namics			
	• Letterboard Die-namics			